Apr 27 2024 (21:26)

Puri - Malda Town SpecialFare Rath Yatra Special/03422X - Exp - ER

India Rail Info

PURI/Puri to KUR/Khurda Road Junction

1h 20m - 44 km - 0 halts - Departs Tue

# Code ([Station Name

1 |PURI
2 |KUR
3 |BBS
4 |crC

5 |BHC
6 |BLS

7 |HY

8 |MDN
9 |BQA
10 |ADRA
11 |ASN
12 |DGR
13 |RPH
14 |NFK
15 |MLDT

Puri

Khurda Road Junction
Bhubaneswar

Cuttack Junction
Bhadrak

Baleshwar

Hijli

Medinipur (Midnapore)
Bankura Junction

Adra Junction

Asansol Junction
Durgapur

Rampurhat Junction
New Farakka Junction
Malda Town

Apr 27 2024 (21:26)
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